Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 13.09.2020

HL

Rang
1.

2.
3.
4

10.
1.

204
251
144
181
262
182
260
238
213

176
106

Name

Litscher Thomas (1989, Lutzenberg)
Walter Simon (2000, Sulgen)
Thoma Dario (1997, Walenstadt)
Spiess Robin (1998, Kriessern)

Spescha Ursin (1998, Sevgein)
Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)
Gathof Daniel (1981, Vogt)

Lipp Miron (2001, Rheinfelden)

Inauen Benjamin (1996, Appenzell)

Dal Farra Loris (2001, Schaanwald)
Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)

Team

KMC Orbea

Walter MTB Team
BiXS Factory Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

Thémus RN Swiss Bike
Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

DG Sport
Orbea-Serpentine
Velosport

Gili Racing / RMC
Appenzell

Rv Schaan
bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch / RV
Schaan

08:18.6
08:57.0
08:57.9
08:576
08:56.4
08:58.8
09:34.2
09:39.4
09:14.2

09:258
09:33.3

08:43.1
09:14.8
09:14.9
09:15.1
09:17.3
09:34.3
09:49.3
09:535
09:448

10:06.3
10:25.1

08:52.9
09:09.4
09:095
09:09.1
09:29.0
09:465
09:52.1
10:08.4
10:01.1

09:58.7
10:47 1

09:01.0
09:26.7
09:26.0
09:276
09:423
09:48.2
10:05.3
10:30.6
09:59.9

10:41.9
10:44 6

08:59.9
09:18.8
09:18.8
09:185
09:39.8
09:48.3
10:01.4
10:14.7

12:258

10:14.7
10:57.8

09:126
09:14.4
09:22.4
09:47 2
09:43.0
09:50.0
10:026
09:56.9
09:56.8

10:38.1
10:54.8

09:07.0
09:225
09:40.0
09:42.4
09:53.6
09:46.6
09:54.8
10:21.0
10:00.8

11:04.2
11:17.4

8
09:23.1

09:318
09:43.4
09:48.9
10:00.2
09:408
10:20.9

10:145

10:285

Gesamt
01:11:38.1

01:14:153
01:14:52.9
01:15:26.4
01:16:416
01:17:13.4
01:19:405
01:20:59.0
01:21:518

(01:12:09.7)
(01:14:40.1)



